Rule4.34 - CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

(¢) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any):

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insclvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05335518

(a)PLECK CASTINGS (UK) LIMITED

Limited

I (b)
PETER ALAN LANGARD OF

LANGARD LIFFORD HALL
LIFFORD HALL

LIFFORD LANE

KINGS NORTON
BIRMINGHAM B30 3JN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs

as at (¢)21 JULY 2009

P.ALM?)M\

Date 2 I“”‘t 2009

LANGARD LIFFORD HALL
LIFFORD HALL

LIFFORD LANE

KINGS NORTON
BIRMINGHAM B30 3JN

PAL/LLH/PCUGO

Liguidation Section

For Official Use

Post Room

b

23/07/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

* [nsert the name

of the company

(a) Insert name
and occupation

(b) Insert full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF* PLECK CASTINGS (UK) LTD
and
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of Pleck Castings (UK) Lid

on the 21 July 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of OQaths when you have completed the rest of this form

1 (a) David Powel), a director

of (b) 8 Wyndmill Crescent, West Bromwich, West Midlands BR71 3RB

Make cath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked (A)

is to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above-named company as at 21 July 2009 the date of the

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
Aluminium Producers & Casters

Sworn at h(\\)\ Sy

Date 9"\ -‘\'\ >4
Before me Lou\;} Kr‘vt/\‘ IL\'\L\’;

Blrm’mg;h COTTE |DGF.85 1266
A Solicitor or Commissioner of QOaths DX 23%32255 . Fax: 121 6

Te‘.' 0121 6
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the B‘ads
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean ea'\\e\]‘
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




This is exhibit *‘A’ referred to in the affidavit of David Powell, a director of Pleck Castings (UK) Lid

[Solicitor to sign, insert name, firm & address below]




A - Summary of Assets Page |

Assets Book Estmated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: - £ £
Trade Debtors 115,593.07 92,500.00
Less: Disapproved & Bad Debts (61.364.42) (61,364.42)
Less; Secured Creditor (79,274.88) (79,274.88)
Estimated shortfall as regards secured creditor (25.046.23) (48.139.30)

Assets subject to floating charge: -

Uncharged Assets: -
Plant & Machinery 10,000.00 0.00
Stock in Trade 5.000.00 0.00
Office Furniture & Equipment 1,000.00 0.00
Sundry Debtor 30,000.00 0.00

ijable for preferential creditors £ 46,000.00 0.00

Date




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Page 2

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors: -
Staff Claims — Wages & Holiday Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges: - N/A

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims: -
Trade & Expense Creditors
Credit Card(s)
Secured Creditor — Shortfall
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC
Staff Claims — Redundancy & Pay in Lieu

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital: -
I Ordinary £1 Shares

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estmated to

Realise
£
£ 0.00
£
2,500.00
2.500.00
£ (2,500.00)
£
0.00
0.00
£ (2.500.00)
£
0.00
£ (2.500.00)
£
0.00
£ (2.500.00)
£
136,553.76
4,139.92
48,139.30
60,000.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
271,332.98
£ (273.832.98)
£
1.00
1.00
£ (273,833.98)

Signature 5 7 Date

wy Bailey-Bradshaw
::VIVSONS SOLICITORS
1844 Pershore Road
Birmingham, 830 3DJ
DX 20301 - COTTERIDGE

Tel: 0121 685 1255 - Fax: 01

RoxXy Bailey-Bradshaw

Solicitor

Commissioner of Qath




YIBQ JO JSUOISSILWIOD

:xed - 66T §89 1210 HL S

JOURMOS 26a/N3LLOD - LOEOZ XO
meyspeig-Aayieg Axoy rat 08 ‘weyBuwig
peoy sioysied L¥8l a
HOLIOIOS SNOSIAV
m_su:wuu._m-ho:am Axoy
P4

SR : ameudig

89°68€°60Z3 plemlo} palurd (Lo ],
dSI EAQ SANVTAIN ain
00°000°T LSAM “ANTANA “AT1DAIS "NAOHTOH HOIH ‘ASNOH NYOF10H ‘9 "1dv| M00L ¥ NHILLVd TTIW L'V
1dL ¥Ad
00'87£°0¢ SAUNVIAIN LSAM ‘NOLJLL "LY0d AFTANA ANV SNHOC "ISNOH QTHld 3HL QLT STVLIW DNIHVMNIVIN
00 09% d6 8HD "SIV HEYON “TTHMATIOH ‘QIELEANTIED CLLT HSHWLINY
00°005°T FI1T 1SM TIVSTVM AYANDNHD 'avod ATTNNT v9 SONINNEF Jd [ 4
00°005° 1 dML 01Sm ‘SANVTAIW LS AANFSANAIM ‘INNIAY D4IDVL ATddNS TVIMLSOANT TR T
00°005°C AdF $SM TTVSTVAL "ALV.LST ITHL MIA 'AVM ATRAHDUIE L6 “TINH W AW
001ZF SLE P1AM ‘SANVTIAIN LSTM ‘NOLSITH ‘AZTAVEL "LIFYLS HSOY SV 4T 80H
ZLby LLVA)
00 000°09 TAM ‘NOLJWVHYIATOM ‘aV0Od TIVHNIALLAL 0429 ‘NOLIWVHITATOM SWO.LSND % ANNIATY WH
Xt 1AM SAONVTIAIN LSIM NOLJWVHEIATOM (DINAAVA)
00°000°07 ‘1ATHLS HO¥IAG ISNOH NAMOHD ‘v Y TUIHSIOUHS ¥ SANVTAIN MN SWOLSND ¥ INNAATI WH
YHS PHY "SONVT FTVAISSOY
00951 ‘NAAONITSVH HLVLSH TYRILISNANI SHAVD "AVM ANVEYIANN] ALT1001 ¥ MVS NOSTHEVH
AL S1LoNdodd
68°L85" | 1a16 SXH “SNUOA LSIM ‘UNVTTI TINVT SNOLSNIM AYUNNOA MALOYUNT
£8°8608L ALZ ¢X0 ‘THOIXO0 "LINOD AVMNEV 0091 SVO HSLLI¥d
LNT 8TW YALSTFHONYIN ATTSHOM
06'G0S” | ‘AVOY ATTLSTUd 'AVOTL X0H Od ‘TEINID 3DIA¥ES YIW0LSND ari Dod
6 6E1'Y OA9 LISL ‘STAL-NO-NOLNDOLS N vd SSANISNE FTVASIAL ‘0008 X08 Od| TVIDHIWINOD QUVIAVIIEYE
NNY aLt
00 0L ISM "TIVSTVM ‘AVM ANNOYDUIVL TYLINTD ANVESNVAA THL 2@ | LINN| SAITddNS DNIDVIIVI NYODV
00 T 1 SOE SIND ATHINS ‘AT TITINYD ‘€ X0H Od "TULNED INTFWAVL € ANVEAVOYd €
. 3 uaalg 1011paId AqQ piay
Aunass Jo anjep | Andas aeq £1und3s Aue Jo sjietaq 1q2p JO JUnCwy (apooisod yum) ssaippy UBWLE]D IO JOIPIID JO IJURN

- ¢ afeg

‘uoissasod s Auedwos ayy w Auadord 1340 2111 Jo UoTIUAYAL SUlWILE[D SIONPAII PUB 5231A135 10 spood jo A|ddns ays jo
Foueape ui pred sjunowe FUILIYLS SIAWOISND pUT SIUWINEE 3({BS [RUOILIPUOD 10 FUISE3| [MLYD “dsey2and-a11Y Japun S1I0UPIII AJIILUIPI ISNW NOA AJON

S1011pal)) Auedwo?)




Hi-)
5g0 140 Xed - §GT 589 1240 ‘18l
vzl 6 Q131100 - 080z xa
YIEQ 1O 1BUOISSIWOD rac 0€a sweyBuiwig
loyoyos peoy 8iousiad (84 Uo
seyspelg-fajeq Axon SYOLONN0S mzowmbom
;ﬂcwqw._mnhﬂ—_ﬂm
DAl 2 D ammeudlg
86'7E8'CLTT PIEAUID) pILLES RG] )
L
00°000°0T AdE 618 THHSMDIMUVYM ‘WVHONIWYIE LATYLS TV.LIISOH ‘ISNOH NYMS ALTONIOVAL NYILSIM
00'TS UVE 818 “SONVT ' AMN™ ‘WOLLOGSWVA ‘v X0 Od CLL'T M LNL
UNS
0E'6E1°8Y #1169 ‘WVHONIWAIE 'LSVE 3aviIvd INQLSAVM “LIN0D STAVHIW LS 29 ALT MOTIHSVD Nvdd
i 00" 00T Q€ 119 "WYHONIWNIE ‘AT TISAL ANYT SONIGOTY $05[ALT SWILSAS Wi VIV 10d1vd
j00'9S ZN6 +28 ‘WYHONIINGIE ‘Av0d NINFAL £58 USNOH SOLLSIDOT| Al SOILSIDOT NI TV
. ¥ usald Joupa AQ pRY 89'SRECOLT
Aunoas Jo anjea, | Atunoas ;e Aunaas Aue Jo spieag] 199p JO Junowy {apomsod ylm} ssuppvy JURWIIRD 10 JOILP2ID JO SWEN

‘uoiss3asod s Auedwos ay ur Auadosd 1240 3111 JO UGNIU2I3E FUILER]D SIONPAID PUR S31AI3S 10 spood Jo Ajddns sy jo
. t adeg 2oueape Ui pred STUnowe FuIWed SIZW0ISND pUe SIU3W2313e 3(8s [eUoIPUod 10 JuLsea] [3NeYd *aseyaund-211y J3pUn SIONPId AJIIUIPL ISNW N0 110N

saoypaa) Auedwon)




